Distributor of Intersil : Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of X9438WV24 - IC DUAL DCP + OPAMP 10K 24TSSOP
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Intersil Intersil
X9438WV24X9438WV24

FN8199.0
March 11, 2005
Ordering Information
Device VCC Limits
Blank = 5V ±10%
-2.7 = 2.7 to 5.5V
Temperature Range
Blank = Commercial = 0°C to +70°C
I = Industrial = -40°C to +85°C
Package
P24 = 24-Lead Plastic DIP
S24 = 24-Lead SOIC
V24 = 24-Lead TSSOP
Potentiometer Organization
Pot 0 Pot 1
W = 10kΩ 10kΩ
Y = 2.5kΩ 2.5kΩ
X9438 P T VY
X9438
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)